2022 MILLAGE

THE MILLAGE RATES REPRESENT DOLLARS PER THOUSAND DOLLAR VALUATION

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

LISA CULLEN, C.F.C., TAX COLLECTOR

Real Estate & Personal Property

To determine the Millage Rate used in computing your 2022 Real Estate or Personal Property Tax, find the "Millage Code" number printed
on the Tax Notice. This is the gross amount of ad valorem tax due in March.
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COUNTY COMMISSION:

GENERAL FUND
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BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT
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BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL
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FIRE CONTROL MSTU
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REC DIST 1 MSTU INCL TITUSVILLE

0.4818
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RECREATION DISTRICT 4 - MAINT.
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TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY
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LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU
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ROAD & BRIDGE DISTRICT 1 MSTU
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ROAD & BRIDGE DISTRICT 3 MSTU
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ROAD & BRIDGE DISTRICT 4 MSTU
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ROAD & BRIDGE DISTRICT 5 MSTU

0.3215

RD & BRIDGE DIS 4 MSTU N BEACH
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M I REC DISTRICT 2 MSTU 2001-2020

0.2684
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S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020
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ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 4 MSTU MISL

0.1098

PORT ST JOHN/CANV GRV REC MSTU

0.2984

ENV END LAND & WTR AREAS LTD 05-2024
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ENV END LAND & WTR AREAS (DBTP) 05-2024
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N BREV REC DIST 1/TITUS (DBTP) 01-2020

0.2390
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N BREV REC DIST 1/TITUS 01-2020

0.1872

0.1872

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP) 2001-2020
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BREVARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS:

BY STATE LAW
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BY LOCAL BOARD
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SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY
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INDEPENDENT SPECIAL DISTRICTS:

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST
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MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT.

0.1074

0.1074

0.1074

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT
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WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS:

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DIST
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MUNICIPALITIES:

CITY OF CAPE CANAVERAL

3.4322

TOWN OF GRANT-VALKARIA

1.3038

CITY OF COCOA

6.4532

6.4532

6.4532

CITY OF COCOA BEACH

6.1644

TOWN OF INDIALANTIC

6.9475

CITY INDIAN HBR BCH

5.5628

5.5628

TOWN OF MALABAR

4.5001

CITY OF MELBOURNE

7.1336

7.1336

TOWN OF MELBOURNE BEACH

5.5799

TOWN OF MELBOURNE VILLAGE

9.4381

CITY PALM BAY

8.6926

TOWN OF PALM SHORES

0.0000

CITY OF ROCKLEDGE

5.8200

CITY SATELLITE BEACH

8.2312

CITY TITUSVILLE

7.2354

CITY OF WEST MELBOURNE

<|»(E|m|~|c|AX|X[N|D|»|(T|O(r |6

2.1186

TOTALS:

12.2524

12.5829

16.6407

16.0075

12.1567
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15.4588

11.7258

15.5361

11.9400

11.4851

11.3625

11.6250

17.0296

19.9572

11.8066

16.9208
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